Display System
w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
www.ieiworld.com 31
SpeakersWireless
802.11 b/g/n
Touch
Screen IP64
● 7”/ 8.4”/ 10.4”/ 12.1” fanless system features dual core Intel®

w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
www.ieiworld.com 33
Ordering Information
Options
Packing List
Part No. Description
AFL-W07A-N26/R/2G-R10 7” 500cd/m², WVGA fanless panel PC with Intel® Atom™ cedarview N2600 dual core 1.6GHz, 802.11b/g/n wireless module, touch screen, 2GB DDR3, R10
AFL-08A-N26/R/2G-R10 8.4” 450cd/m², SVGA fanless panel PC with Intel® Atom™ cedarview N2600 dual core 1.6GHz, 802.11b/g/n wireless module, touch screen, 2GB DDR3, R10
AFL-10A-N26/R/2G-R10 10.4” 400cd/m² SVGA fanless panel PC with Intel® Atom™ cedarview N2600 dual core 1.6GHz, 802.11b/g/n wireless module, touch screen, 2GB DDR3, R10
AFL-12A-N26/R/2G-R10 12.1” 500cd/m², XGA fanless panel PC with Intel® Atom™ cedarview N2600 dual core 1.6GHz, 802.11b/g/n wireless module, touch screen, 2GB DDR3, R10
Item AFL-W07A-N26 AFL-08A-N26 AFL-10A-N26 AFL-12A-N26
Panel Mounting Kit AFLPK-12
Wall Mounting Kit AFLWK-12
Rack Mounting Kit AFLRK-07 AFLRK-08 AFLRK-10 AFLRK-12
Arm ARM-11-RS / ARM-31-RS
Stand STAND-A08 / STAND-100-RS STAND-A12 / STAND-100-RS
VSTAND VSTAND-A07 VSTAND-A10 VSTAND-A10 VSTAND-A12
OS: Win CE6.0* AFL-W07-N26-CE060-R10 AFL-08-N26-CE060-R10 AFL-10-N26-CE060-R10 AFLSD-12-N26-CE060-8G-R10
OS: LINUX* AFL-W07-N26-LNX-R10 AFL-08-N26-LNX-R10 AFL-10-N26-LNX-R10 AFLSD-12-N26-LNX-8G-R10
OS: Win 7 Embedded* AFL-W07-N26-WES7E-R10 AFL-08-N26-WES7E-R10 AFL-10-N26-WES7E-R10 AFLSD-12-N26-WES7E-8G-R10
OS: Windows XP
Embedded*
AFL-W07-N26-XPE-R10 AFL-08-N26-XPE-R10 AFL-10-N26-XPE-R10 AFLSD-12-N26-XPE-8G-R10
Hybrid Card Reader AFLP-08AMSI-U AFLP-10AMSI-U AFLP-12AMSI-U
Magnetic Stripe Reader AFLP-08AMSR-U AFLP-10AMSR-U AFLP-12AMSR-U
DC 12V Input UPS AUPS-A10-R10 (7.4V 3800mAH)
DC 9~36V Input UPS AUPS-A20-R10 (7.4V 3800mAH)
Bluetooth module AFL-BT-KIT02-R10 AFL-BT-KIT01-R10
Lockable DC Jack
to Terminal Block
Converter Cable
32002-005500-100-RS